—
—
© Copyright ABB. All rights reserved. Rev.:Document ID.:
2020
KNX Combi Switch Actuators SAH/S
Competence Center Europe – Smart Buildings
Thorsten Reibel
2019

KNX Combi Switch Actuators SAH/S
January 23, 2020 Slide 70
Order Code (ABB Version)
Switch/Shutter Actuator Order Code
SAH/S 8.6.7.1 2CDG110244R0011
SAH/S 16.6.7.1 2CDG110245R0011
SAH/S 24.6.7.1 2CDG110246R0011
SAH/S 8.10.7.1 2CDG110247R0011
SAH/S 16.10.7.1 2CDG110248R0011
SAH/S 24.10.7.1 2CDG110249R0011
SAH/S 8.16.7.1 2CDG110250R0011
SAH/S 16.16.7.1 2CDG110251R0011
SAH/S 24.16.7.1 2CDG110252R0011
Range
Comprehensive range, reasonable price per channel
—
KNX Combi Switch Actuators SAH/S
January 23, 2020 Slide 71
Order Code (Busch-Jaeger Version)
Switch/Shutter Actuator Order Code
SAH/S 8.10.7.11 2CDG110247R0021
SAH/S 16.10.7.11 2CDG110248R0021
SAH/S 24.10.7.11 2CDG110249R0021
SAH/S 8.16.7.11 2CDG110250R0021
SAH/S 16.16.7.11 2CDG110251R0021
SAH/S 24.16.7.11 2CDG110252R0021
Range
Comprehensive range, reasonable price per channel
—
KNX Combi Switch Actuators SAH/S